Motorkhana times PCSA 12/8/12

Porsches

11
12
22

13
10

15

Roger Paterson
Andrew Burgess
Bob Weekes
Ray Pryor

Rob Harrison
Tim O'Daly
Amelia Eime
Phillip Kellet

Mark Coupe
Doug
McPherson

David Wiffen

Non-Porsches

21
20

16
14
18

Dan Osborne
Garry Dodd
Matt Knighton
Seth Coultas
Damien Hirst
Alan Driver
Sam Jongenelis
Michael Riley
Patrick Moody

Multiple loop 1

31.7
33.42
33.64
33.67

42.48
38.28
35.85
37.01

42.6

47.22
39.77

Multiple loop 1
33.19
33.88
35.87
33.09
33.32
42.71
35.23
37.12
57.44

Multiple loop 2

31.21
33.05
33.28
33.99
32.48

36.3
36.98
36.52

32.6

37.22
41.13

Multiple loop 2
32.58
335
35.49
32.6
33.17
32.71
36.86 5
49.44
35.47

Manouvering 1
26.8

29.11

28.99

27.73

28.06
30.5

31.19

31.41

32.22

40.06
35.81

Manouvering 1
26.46

33.04
27.62 5
28.31
37.39
37.04
30.84
31.91
31.19

- Wrong Direction. Penalty = other time + 10 sec
Hit Cone Penalty =5 sec per cone

Manouvering 2 Butterfly 1
26.7 28.51
27.4 29.43

27.76 29.33
27.53 28.63
28.09 10 29.91
30.87 31.41
29.36 32.33
30.86 34.42
31.31 34.75
30.06 33.94
33.75 35.67
Manouvering 2 Butterfly
26.13 26.9
26.83 26.21
26.03 27.6
27.88 28.98
27.39 29.1
27.04 5 31.88
| el R
31.21 32.32
29.48 30.83

5

Butterfly 2

28.3
29.34
28.88
29.23

29.7
31.32
30.49
32.37
32.59

32.12
34.89

Butterfly 2
27.15
26.69
26.24
29.47
29.13
28.78
31.53
31.53
31.07

5

Long Corridor 1
37.47
37.35
38.96
38.5
38.85
41.5
41.86
43.36

| e

42.19 5
48.21

Long Corridor
39.19
38.27
38.38
41.97
38.73
37.36
41.88
42.55

44.5

Fastest time of day

Long Corridor 2
35.31

375
38.41

38.07 5

38.07
41.53

43.38 5

43.15
44.07

44.16
46.86

Long Corridor 2
37.6

39.55

37.88

43.65

38.65

39.93

38.98

47.67

43.71

Fastest time of day within group

Total
Time

246
256.6
259.25
262.35
277.64
281.71
286.44
2941
304.21

311.97
316.09

Total
Time
249.2
257.97
260.11
265.95
271.88
287.45
302.69
303.75
308.69
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